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SPECIAL COURT FOR

SIERRA LEONE

Case No. SCSL-2004-16-PT

Before: Judge Benjamin Mutanga Itoe, Presiding
Judge Bankole Thompson
Judge Pierre Boutet

Registrar: Robin Vincent

Date filed: August 5, 2004

THE PROSECUTOR

against

SANTIGIE BORBOR KANU

EXHIBIT TO THE KANU - ApPLICATION FOR LEAVE TO FILE AN INTERLOCUTORY ApPEAL

AGAINST THE "DECISION ON MOTIONS FOR EXCLUSION OF PROSECUTION WITNESS

STATEMENTS AND STAY ON FILING OF PROSECUTION STATEMENTS" OF JULY 30, 2004

Office of the Prosecutor: Defense Counsel:

Luc Cote
Robert Petit
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Geert-Jan Alexander Knoops, Lead Counsel
Carry J. Knoops, Co-Counsel
A.E. M~nI¥-Spain, Co-Counsel
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"K. van dar vecrr
<voortkvd@xs4all.nl>

08/04/2004 09:28 AM

To: "Claire Carlton-Hanciles" <carlton-hanciles@un.org>
cc: "Rupert Skilbeck" <skilbeck@un.org>

Subject: Motion to be filed

Dear Claire,
dear Rupert,

I hope all is well with you.

Please find attached a motion plus exhibit, which we want to be filed today (as there is a time limit).
Would either of you be so kind to file it today?

Kind regards,
Karlijn

KNOOPS
Apollolaan
1077
Tel. +31
Fax +31 (0)20 - 675.09.46
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PARTNERS ADVOCATEN
58

Amsterdam
470.51.51

De informatie in deze e-mail is uitsluitend bestemd voor de geadresseerde(n). Indien u dit bericht ontvangt terwijl het niet voor
u bestemd is, verzoeken wij u per omgaand contact met ons op te nemen. In dat geval verzoeken wij u tevens om deze e-mail
te vernietigen. Enig gebruik van deze e-mail of verstrekking van de inhoud daarvan aan derden is ten strengste verboden,
aangezien deze boodschap confidentlele informatie kan bevatten die beschermd is door beroepsgeheim. Aile ontvangers van
deze e-mail dienen zich te realiseren dat het gebruik van internet e-mail onderhevig is aan risico's: u dient na te gaan of deze
e-mail en eventuele bijlagen besmet zijn met virussen. Knoops & Partners Advocaten acht zich derhalve niet aansprakelijkheid
voor schade voortvloeiend uit deze e-mail.

The information contained in this e-mail message is intended exclusively for the addressee(s). If this e-mail was sent to you by
mistake, would you please contact us immediately. In that case, we also request that you destroy this e-mail. Any use of this
e-mail or disclosure of the contents thereof to third parties is strictly prohibited, as this message may contain confidential
information which is protected by professional secrecy. Any recipient of this e-mail should be aware that internet e-mail is
subjec to risks: you do need '0 verify that this e-mail and any attachments acef,ee of viruses. Kooo~artneffiAdvocaten
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therefore denies any responsibility for damages which might result from this e-mail. SCSL Application Leave to Appeal.doc

----- Message from "SCSL-Records" <scsl-records@un.org> on Mon, 2 Aug 200410:30:16 +0000 -----

kfleming@qldbar.asn.au, "SCSL Defence-Kamara" <defence-kamara@un.org>,
wessel.knoops@xs4all.nl, knoops@xs4all.nl, "SCSL Defence-Kanu"

T <defence-kanu@un.org>, "SCSL Defence-Brima" <defence-brima@un.org>,
0: karimahmad@hotmail.com, "SCSL Defence-Brima" <defence-brima@un.org>, "SCSL

Defence-Kamara" <defence-kamara@un.org>, "SCSL Defence-Kanu"
<defence-kanu@un.org>
"Caitlin Reiger" <reiger@un.org>, "Simone Monasebian" <monasebian@un.org>,
"Len Dolphin" <dolphinl@un.org>, "Geoff Walker" <walker3@un.org>, "Neil

cc: Gibson" <gibsonn@un.org>, "Maureen Edmonds" <edmondsm@un.org>, "Hellen
Nyabera" <nyabera@un.org>, "Eustace Thompson" <thompson9@un.org>, "Inyang
Inyang" <inyang@un.org>

S bi SCSL-04-16-PT- 101 :Electronic Service AFRC Cases: Kanu - Decision on motions
U J for exclusion of prosecution witness statements and stay on filing of prosecution
ect:

statements

Please find attached the following documents filed 30 July 2004, in the AFRC Cases, No.
SCSL-04-16-PT:



Please acknowledge receipt by return mail
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